		Motor de Búsqueda de Datasheet de Componentes Electrónicos
    		   Spanish  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
64-Pin EPAD-TQFP (H64-1)
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information(1)
Package
Operating
Package
Lead
Part Number
Type
Range
Marking
Finish
SY89531LHC
H64-1
Commercial
SY89531LHC
Sn-Pb
SY89531LHCTR(2)
H64-1
Commercial
SY89531LHC
Sn-Pb
SY89531LHH(3)
H64-1
Commercial
SY89531LHH with
Pb-Free
Pb-Free bar-line indicator NiPdAu
SY89531LHHTR(2, 3)
H64-1
Commercial
SY89531LHH with
Pb-Free
Pb-Free bar-line indicator NiPdAu
Notes:
1. Contact factory for die availability. Dice are guaranteed at T
A = 25°C, DC Electricals only.
2. Tape and Reel.
3. Pb-Free package is recommended for new designs.
	Número de pieza similar - SY89531L
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
Micrel Semiconductor
SY89531L
154Kb / 16P	   3.3V, PRECISION, 33MHz to 500MHz PROGRAMMABLE LVPECL AND HSTL BUS CLOCK SYNTHESIZER